Burial
Position

Last

Smith

H.

Gerber
Gerber
Gerber

H.

Harris
Garber
Gerber

Harschbarger
Harschbarger

Hershberger

Mutchelknaus

First
Barbary
L.
Abraham
Magdalena
Benjamin
N.
Lucinda
B.
Moses
Susanna
Johan
Noah
Albert

DoD

4/1/1861

3/11/1840

10/2/1867

1/19/1870
5/13/1844
5/12/1851
7/10/1874
10/20/1872
3/9/1864
2/2/1860

Floyd Miller Farm Cemetery

Notes
32 yr. 6-22 "Barbary" wife of Geo.
"L.H.
70 yr. 10-17
Mar.? 1834 wife of Abraham
68 yr. 1-22
“N. H."
2yr.11-23 dau. of J. J. & C.
1 yr. 7-12 son of Joseph
23 yr.7-7 son of B. & E.
49 yr. 5-13 wife of J. H.
48 yr. 7-9
12 yr. 3-16 son of J. H. & S.
2yr. 2-11



